Kartdotaon NMAnpwuwv avd Ap8po AatTavwyv

Mepiodog : ATo: 2016/001

Méxpr: 2016/013

Tunua : ATT6: 0105 - AIKAZTIKH YMHPEZIA

Méxpr: 0105 - AIKAZTIKH YMHPEZIA

0305200022 THAE®QNIKA TEAH & THAETPA®HMATA

APXH THAEMNIKOINQNIQN KYTPOY

0305200023 ®POTIZMOZ, OEPMANZH KAI KAYZIMA

APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYTPOY
PETROLINA HOLDINGS (PUBLIC) LTD

0305200161 ACOP KAYZIMQON KAI/H AIMANTIKON

PETROLINA HOLDINGS (PUBLIC) LTD

0305200433 ZYNT HAEKTP ErKATAZT & EZOMA

A.S. AIR CONTROL LTD
OTIS ELEVATOR (CYPRUS) LIMITED

0305200583 ArOPA YMNHPEZION

OEPIZTH KONZTANTINOY MAPIA

0305201022 THAE®QNIKA TEAH & THAETPAOHMAT

APXH THAEMIKOINQNION KYMNPOY

0305201023 ®QTIZMOZ, OEPMANZH KAI KAYZIMA

APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYTPOY
PETROLINA HOLDINGS (PUBLIC) LTD

0305201319 AEYTEPEYONTA EPr'A

MARIOS MATHEOU LTD

0305203025 ENOIKIA

XPIZTAKHZ TZIOBANNHZX & ZIA

0305204022 THAE®QNIKA TEAH & THAETPA®HMAT

APXH THAEMIKOINQNIQN KYTPOY

0305204023 ®QTIZMOZ, OEPMANZH KAI KAYZIMA
APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYTPOY
PETROLINA HOLDINGS (PUBLIC) LTD

0305204433 LYNT HAEKTP ErKATALT & EZONA
T.E.P LIFT LTD

0305205022 THAE®QQNIKA TEAH & THAETPAOHMATA

APXH THAEMIKOINQNION KYMPOY

25.742,29

211.520,61
26.988,75

5.906,37

17.979,13
7.991,99

10.696,62

21.442,56

72.630,48
5.031,31

17.309,74

30.200,00

9.548,05

55.055,69
5.544,29

12.537,25

13.214,18



0305205023 ®OTIZMOZ, OEPMANZH KAI KAYZIMA

APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYTPOY
PETROLINA HOLDINGS (PUBLIC) LTD

0305205433 LYNT HAEKTP EFKATALT & EZONA
CARAMONDANI BROS PUBLIC CO LIMITED
SMC JOINT VENTURE
MA - STRO (ENGINEERING) LIMITED

0305206022 THAEQQNIKA TEAH & THAETPAOHMAT
APXH THAEMIKOINQONION KYMNPOY

0305206023 ®QTIZMOZ, OEPMANZH KAI KAYZIMA
APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYMNPOY

0305206319 AEYTEPEYONTA EPI'A

MITAS GENERATORS LIMITED
0305210027 BIBAIOOHKH

GALAXY BOOK SHOP LIMITED
APEX AHMHTPIOX

0305211025 ENOIKIA

DIAGORAS CENTER POINT LIMITED
LOIS BUILDERS LTD

0305214023 ®OTIZMOZ, OEPMANZH KAI KAYZIMA

APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYTMPOY

0305214025 ENOIKIA

DIAGORAS CENTER POINT LIMITED
LOIS BUILDERS LTD

0405101603 MOIN AIQZ, MOA AIAA & OIK AIK

MA®ITHZ MANOZ

KYPIAKIAHZ AEYKOZ

KAPEKAAYZ ANAPEAX

FEQPTI0Z K. KAZANTZHX A.E.TL.E.
ZABBIAHZ MANATIQTHZ
KITROMELIDES, PETSAS ADVOCATES
AHMHTPIOY XPIZTOAOYAOZ

NITTA ZO®IA

MHAEIAOY ANNA

P. ELEFTHERIOU & CO

TARIK EL DALAK

TZQPTZIOY XPIZTIANA

>ABBIAHXZ KYPIAKOZ

MEZZIOY MIIAIANA

MMNIZZAYZ KONZTANTINOY BAZIAEIOX
MAMAMIXAHA NIKOAAZ

MZZA IZAMIMEAAA EAIZAMIETA
KAZAIH KATINA

AOIZIAOY NTOINA

0405103603 MOIN AIQ=, MOA AIAA & OIK AIK

ZHZIMOMOYAOY KYPIAK. AIONYZIA
MAZH AIMIAIA

108.205,32
5.127,97

41.980,15
10.639,79
5.088,91

6.782,28

107.985,37

8.687,00

178.006,08
5.689,00

36.581,80
19.691,00

8.762,74

67.820,55
36.457,77

41.683,32
32.403,70
20.327,58
14.376,11
13.637,70
12.985,29
9.970,00
9.251,00
9.060,66
8.903,58
8.670,00
8.265,00
8.061,70
7.310,00
7.080,50
6.627,60
5.820,00
5.480,00
5.438,00

9.710,87
5.002,00



0405104603 MOIN AIQ=, MOA AIAA & OIK AIK

TAMIMOYPAAZ KONZTANTINOZ 29.389,99
MIKEAAIAQY MAPIA 23.526,39
ZTYANIANOY ZTANQ 23.444,96
OQMA GEMHX 11.143,16
KYMNPOZ ANAPEOY A.E.MN.E. 9.386,72
PAAT EYTYXIA 8.718,00
XATZHMANATIQTOY NANATIQTH 8.695,60
APIZTOTEAOYZ METPOX 8.521,70
XATZHOIAINTOY ANAPEAX 8.501,00
X. APT'YPOY KAI ZYNEPIATEX A.E.MN.E. 7.794,26
IAZONIAOY AEZTOINA 6.705,00
NAZIAOY ZANNA 6.432,00
EAEYOEPIAAQY BIOAETA 5.784,00
MAMAZ XATZH XPIZTO®HX & XYNEPTATEZ 5.563,28
AE.NE.

GEORGAKIS NICOLETA GABRIELA 5.086,00

0405105603 MOIN AIQZ, MOA AIAA & OIK AIK

AAAMOY ZYABIA 133.218,62
IQANNOY ANTPH 87.764,18
MEPOYAH KATIA 42.681,74
NABIOIA MAPINA 28.354,12
AAAMOY IQANNA XPIZTAKH 15.634,00
TPIANTADYAAIAHZ KONZTANTINOX 13.992,02
XAPMAZ ANAPEAX 13.802,81
ANTQNIAAQY ®PAIrKOY EAENA 13.289,80
KQMOAPOMOZ KYPIAKOZ 12.773,84
AAAMOY XPIZTAKHZ 9.346,28
NADAZANHZ YABBAX 9.212,98
KQONZTANTINIAHZ XQTHPIOX 8.339,10
XPIZTO®OPOQY . XPIZTOZ 7.468,21
MIXAHA ANAPEAX 7.387,00
KYMNPH AIANIANA 7.182,00
AN ZAMAPAI TTAMTAMIXAHA NTAAIA 7.024,00
ZTYAIANOY MAPINA 6.635,00
KYTMPIANIAOY STEANA 5.823,00
ZAOYPHZ AAEZANAPOX 5.784,00
AFAGOKAEOYZ HPAKAHZ 5.639,00
ANEKOY IAKQBOY MAPIA 5.260,00
TZVETANKA CHRISTOFI 5.195,00

0405106603 MOIN AIQ=, MOA AIAA & OIK AIK

>ABBIAOY APTEMIZ & ZABBIAOY MYPIA 69.726,60
MAPIA Z. MANAAHMHTPH A.E.T.E. 40.882,74
2IAHAHZ KQZTAZ 27.083,66
NIKHTA NIKHTAZ 14.411,59
CHRISTOS GEORGIADES & ASSOCIATES 12.997,26
ANE=ANAPOY AAEZANAPOZX 12.385,85
ZIMIANAIAHZ XPIZTOZ 7.918,80
AANIHA AANIHA 7.273,00
>ABBA ANAPEAZ 6.864,00
NAEINI MAXAMANT 6.577,13
XPYZOZTOMOY =INAPH POYANA 5.813,30
ANAE=H NIKOAAZ 5.447,82
ENAMEINQNAAY KOPAKIAHZ A.E.N.E 5.059,64

0705204655 ArOPA THAEMNIKOINQNIAK EZOMNAIZM

A.T. TELECOM LIMITED 10.348,44

0705210502 AI" & ETKATAZT 2YZK KAIMATIZM

TEKLIMA LTD 7.418,46



